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Kretsserie Filt 1 Overum

Kretsfalt 1 Overum 2019

Kenneth Siekas
Stefan Asklof
Pierre Nilsson
Peter Avelin
Christian Johnsen
Robert Holmberg

Roger Andersson
Orjan Gustavsson
Christoffer Olofsson
Bengt Andersson
Mikael Oberg

Peter Andersson
Anders Hornvall
Fredrik Persson
Mikael Karlsson
Andreas Ege
Conny Pettersson
Magnus Hult
Stefan Storback
Fredrik Strémberg
Emil Mikaelsson
Tyrone Aberg
Krister Lundgren
Thomas Lindskold
Maria Claesson
Tomas Jonsson
Robert Svensson
Henrik Ek

Klara Eriksson

Sandra Storback
Annelie Wirskog
Carin Jansson

Alma Lindskold
Agnes Lindskéld
Isak Wennstrom/Siekas
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Peter Gustavsson

John-Ake Andersson
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Bengt Carison
Nils-Erik Hollander
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Granskad av Guy Persson

45
35
34
30
26
16

40
40
40
37
37

48
48
48
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
41

42

43
40
38

34
24
19

45
42
19

47
39
39
39
32
28

~ Y~ Y~~~

~ Y~ Y~~~

e e e S

~ Y~ Y Y~~~

23
20
21
19
18
12

24
23
20
23
21

26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
25
24
24
26
24
24
23
23
23

24

25
24
19

31
18
14

25
23
12

26
22
22
21
22
19

37
25
18
23
16
10

26
37
35
24
33

49
48
47
44
42
44
33
33
35
40
38
36
48
28
48
36
32

33

30
34
32

40
20
11

1
31
10

42
28
22
30
12
23

Brons

Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Brons

Silver



Klass 2 A 1
2
3
4
5
Klass 3 A 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Klass 3 B 1
2
3
4
Klass 1 R 1
Klass 2 R 1
2
3
4
Klass 3R 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Kretsserie Filt 1 Overum

Patrik Andersson
Christoffer Olofsson
Nils-Erik Hollander
Roger Andersson
Chirstoffer Glinge

Fredrik Persson
Patrik Adolfsson
Mikael Nilsson
Magnus Hult

Sandra Storback
Stefan Storback
John-Ake Andersson

Thomas Lindskold
Fredrik Persson
Krister Lundgren
Maria Claesson

Kenneth Siekas

Bengt Carilson
Orjan Gustavsson
Bengt Andersson
Chiristoffer Glinge

Conny Pettersson
Anders Hornvall
Tomas Jonsson
Magnus Hult
Patrik Adolfsson
Matti Ranta
Andreas Ege
Mikael Nilsson
Peter Andersson
Henrik Ek
Tyrone Aberg
Emil Mikaelsson
Robert Svensson
Ake Jagero

Overum
Vimmerby
Vastervik
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Ankarsrum
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Kretsserie Filt 1 Overum

Peter Andersson
Andreas Ege
Tyrone Aberg

Anders Hornvall
Magnus Hult
Emil Mikaelsson

Conny Pettersson
Stefan Storback
Tomas Jonsson

Mikael Karlsson
Fredrik Strémberg
Klara Eriksson

Annelie Wirskog
Carin Jansson

Alma Lindskéld
Agnes Lindskéld

Matti Ranta
Ake Jageré

Rolf Burman
Nils-Erik Hollander

Bengt Carilson
Lennart Watz
Thomas Lindskold

Anders Hornvall

Conny Pettersson
Tomas Jonsson

Andreas Ege
Peter Andersson

Mikael Nilsson
Nils-Erik Hollander
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